®

Source Capture Systems

NORFI Products
Exhaust Funnels

PROJECT:
TECHNICAL PROJECT.
INFORMATION ARCHITECT:
In the interest of continuing product improvement, ENGINEER:
we reserve the right to change models, CONTRACTOR:
specifications, and/or features without prejudice. DATE: SALES ENGINEER:

www.monoxivent.com

info@monoxivent.com 309-794-1000

Page: N-27

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

ITEM NUMBER

NORFI EXHAUST FUNNEL ROUND - Exhaust funnel for straight single
and double exhaust pipes. Cost Effective, height-adjustable exhaust
funnel with a stable tripod plate. Simple and secure positioning over
the exhaust pipe.

Material — Galvanized steel Height Adjustment - 4 - 20 in.

Height - 34 in.

Nominal Suction

4 in. Dia. 8 in. Dia.
5in. Dia. 8 in. Dia.
6 in. Dia. 10 in. Dia.
8 in. Dia. 10 in. Dia.

N-28-4110-100
N-28-4110-125
N-28-4110-150
N-28-4110-200

NORFI EXHAUST FUNNEL STANDARD 12x18 in. - Exhaust funnel for
straight single and double swept exhaust pipes. Height adjustable
exhaust funnel with a stable tripod base plate. Simple and secure
positioning over the exhaust. Designed for MOT stations.

Material — Stainless Steel
Height Adjustment -5 -6 in.
Termination

Height - 34 in.

Hose 4 in. Dia.

Hose 5 in. Dia.

Hose 6 in. Dia.

Manual Nozzle/Pneumatic Nozzle - 6x3 in.
Manual Nozzle - aluminum-6 in.

N-28-4524-100
N-28-4524-124
N-28-4524-150
N-28-4524-153
N-28-4524-152

NORFI EXHAUST FUNNEL TRGS 8x9 in. - Exhaust funnel for straight
single and double swept exhaust pipes. Extraction funnel with a
light-handed height adjustment and stepless positioning of the
recording element. Exhaust funnel with a cutout for exhaust probe,
stable base with wheels and foot operated brake.

Material — Galvanized steel
Intake - 8 x 9 in.
Termination

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Height Adjustment -1 - 21 in.
Height -40in.

Hose 4 in.
Hose 5 in.
Hose 6 in.
Hose 8 in.

N-28-4520-100
N-28-4520-125
N-28-4520-150
N-28-4520-200

08-15




	Project: 
	Location: 
	Architect: 
	Engineer: 
	Contractor: 
	Date: 
	Sales Engineer: 


