

## TECHNICAL INFORMATION

In the interest of continuing product improvement, we reserve the right to change models, specifications, and/or features without prejudice.

PROJECT:	
LOCATION:	
ARCHITECT:	
ENGINEER:	
CONTRACTOR:	
DATE:	SALES ENGINEER:

www.monoxivent.com info@monoxivent.com 309-794-1000 Page: N-27

			1
ITEM	DESC	RIPTION	ITEM NUMBER
	NORFI EXHAUST FUNNEL ROUND and double exhaust pipes. Cost E funnel with a stable tripod plate. the exhaust pipe.		
	Material – Galvanized steel	Height Adjustment - 4 - 20 in.	
	Height - 34 in.		
	<u>Nominal</u>	<u>Suction</u>	
	4 in. Dia.	8 in. Dia.	N-28-4110-100
	5 in. Dia.	8 in. Dia.	N-28-4110-125
	6 in. Dia.	10 in. Dia.	N-28-4110-150
	8 in. Dia.	10 in. Dia.	N-28-4110-200
7	NORFI EXHAUST FUNNEL STAND. straight single and double swept exhaust funnel with a stable trip positioning over the exhaust. De		
	Material – Stainless Steel	Height - 34 in.	
	Height Adjustment - 5 - 6 in.		
	<u>Termination</u>		
	Hose 4 in. Dia.		N-28-4524-100
	Hose 5 in. Dia.	N-28-4524-124	
	Hose 6 in. Dia.	N-28-4524-150	
	Manual Nozzle/Pneumatic Nozzle - 6x3 in.		N-28-4524-153
T	Manual Nozzle - aluminum-6 in.		N-28-4524-152
4	NORFI EXHAUST FUNNEL TRGS 8	x9 in Exhaust funnel for straight	
	single and double swept exhaust pipes. Extraction funnel with a		
	light-handed height adjustment		
	recording element. Exhaust funn		
	stable base with wheels and foot		
	Material – Galvanized steel	Height Adjustment - 1 - 21 in.	
	Intake - 8 x 9 in.	Height - 40 in.	
	<u>Termination</u>		
	Hose 4 in. Dia.		N-28-4520-100
	Hose 5 in. Dia.		N-28-4520-125
	Hose 6 in. Dia.		N-28-4520-150
	Hose 8 in. Dia.		N-28-4520-200